Position

Ind Study Teacher

Teacher CBI

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

Para-Educator Sp Ed

Para-Educator Sp Ed

Custodian

Sub Para Educator

Para-Educator Sp Ed

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

John Swett Unified

John Swett Unified

John Swett Unified

John Swett Unified

John Swett Unified

John Swett Unified

John Swett Unified

John Swett Unified

John Swett Unified

Department

Willow Alternative
Education

Willow Alternative
Education

Willow Alternative
Education

Willow Alternative
Education

Willow Alternative
Education

Willow Alternative
Education

Willow Alternative
Education

Willow Alternative
Education

Willow Alternative
Education

Total Wages

$87,612

$77,375

$67,264

$39,625

$29,639

$25,669

$11,381

$7,921

$3,637

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,264

$29,114

$30,116

$16,879

$22,107

$5,774

$3,337

$0

$0



