Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ind Study Teacher		John Swett Unified	Willow Alternative Education	\$87,612	\$35,264
Teacher CBI		John Swett Unified	Willow Alternative Education	\$77,375	\$29,114
High School Teacher		John Swett Unified	Willow Alternative Education	\$67,264	\$30,116
High School Teacher		John Swett Unified	Willow Alternative Education	\$39,625	\$16,879
Para-Educator Sp Ed		John Swett Unified	Willow Alternative Education	\$29,639	\$22,107
Para-Educator Sp Ed		John Swett Unified	Willow Alternative Education	\$25,669	\$5,774
Custodian		John Swett Unified	Willow Alternative Education	\$11,381	\$3,337
Sub Para Educator		John Swett Unified	Willow Alternative Education	\$7,921	\$0
Para-Educator Sp Ed		John Swett Unified	Willow Alternative Education	\$3,637	\$0